
LED DRIVER

RGB LED Controller  A8901

- Design for RGB LED colour changing.
- Built-in 18 pre-set mode functions plus adjustable brightness & speed.
- Independent control of RGB three channels to create full colour control. 
  Each channel has a maximum current of 3A. 
- Adjustable 256 grey scale for fine and smooth change of colour.
- Static control of colour and brightness: 16 steps for each RGB channel, 
  i.e. 4096 different colours.
- Equipped with IR remote controller.
- In conjunction with power repeaters, control can be extended indefinitely.
- Wall mounting facet to allow easy access and user friendly control.

Product Featurs:
- 适用RGB LED灯(共阳)的控制
- 18种功能选择，模式、亮度、速度可变
- 3通道RGB全彩控制，每路最大电流3A
- 灰度级别：RGB各256级
- 静态调色调光：RGB各16级，4096种颜色
- IR无线遥控器
- 可增加信号扩展器，实现功率的无限放大
- 高档墙体面板开关按钮设计，直接操控

产品特点：

RGB LED控制器  A8901
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变化模式

Static red      静态红色

Static green  静态绿色

Static blue     静态蓝色

Static yellow  静态黄色

Static purple  静态紫色

Static cyan    静态青色

Static white    静态白色

3-colour skipping      三色跳变

7-colour skipping      七彩跳变

White colour strobe   白色频闪

3-colour smooth        三色渐变

Full colour smooth     全彩渐变

RG colour smooth     RG渐变

RB colour smooth      RB渐变

GB colour smooth     GB渐变

White colour fade & change  白色渐变

Great cycle               循环模式

RGB static dimming   RGB静态调光

Remarks

说明

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

/

16 levels of brightness per RGB    RGB 各 16级亮度

Mode Functions Technical Specifications 技术参数

Input/output voltage          电源输入/输出

Max output current            最大电流输出

Max output power at 24V  最大功率输出

Working temperature         使用环境温度

Dimensions  LxWxH             产品尺寸

Fixing centre                      安装孔距

Weight                                重量

5-24V DC(Auto-Switch)

3A/CHANNEL x 3 CHANNEL

(24V x 3A) x 3CH = 216W

-20°C --- +60°C

86x86x28mm

60mm

112g
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Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice

8
6
m

m

86mm



LED DRIVER

RGB LED Controller  A8903

- Design for RGB LED colour changing.
- Built-in 18 pre-set mode functions plus adjustable brightness & speed.
- Independent control of RGB three channels to create full colour control. 
  Each channel has a maximum current of 3A. 
- Adjustable 256 grey scale for fine and smooth change of colour.
- Static control of colour and brightness: 16 steps for each RGB channel, 
  i.e. 4096 different colours.
- Equipped with IR remote controller.
- In conjunction with power repeaters, control can be extended indefinitely.
- Easy installation & user friendly.

Product Featurs:
- 适用RGB LED灯(共阳)的控制
- 18种功能选择，模式、亮度、速度可变
- 3通道RGB全彩控制，每路最大电流3A
- 灰度级RGB各256级，渐变效果柔和细腻
- 静态调色调光：RGB各16级，4096种颜色
- IR无线遥控器
- 可增加信号扩展器，实现功率的无限放大
- 接收头引线设计，随意安装

产品特点：

RGB LED控制器  A8903

No.
 
序号
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Style

变化模式

Static red      静态红色

Static green  静态绿色

Static blue     静态蓝色

Static yellow  静态黄色

Static purple  静态紫色

Static cyan    静态青色

Static white    静态白色

3-colour skipping      三色跳变

7-colour skipping      七彩跳变

White colour strobe   白色频闪

3-colour smooth        三色渐变

Full colour smooth     全彩渐变

RG colour smooth     RG渐变

RB colour smooth      RB渐变

GB colour smooth     GB渐变

White colour fade & change  白色渐变

Great cycle               循环模式

RGB static dimming   RGB静态调光

Remarks

说明

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness adjustable    亮度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

Brightness and speed adjustable    亮度、速度可调

/

16 levels of brightness per RGB    RGB 各 16级亮度
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Mode Functions Technical Specifications 技术参数

Input/output voltage          电源输入/输出

Max output current            最大电流输出

Max output power at 24V  最大功率输出

Working temperature         使用环境温度

Dimensions  LxWxH             产品尺寸

Fixing centre                      安装孔距

Weight                                重量

5-24V DC(Auto-Switch)

3A/CHANNEL x 3 CHANNEL

(24V x 3A) x 3CH = 216W

-20°C --- +60°C

105x46x28mm

97mm

80g

DC
Power Supply
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Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice


